
 
 

 

K:\Policies & Procedures 

Holiday Schedule 2024 

New Year’s Day (2024) Monday, January 1, 2024 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day  Monday, January 15 

Good Friday Friday, March 29 

Optional Mental Health Day 

Monday, April 1 (not a paid holiday) 
 
Employees must use sick, vacation, or personal leave if not 
working. Employees may choose to work instead. 

Memorial Day Monday, May 27 

Juneteenth Wednesday, June 19 

Independence Day 

Thursday, July 4 
Friday, July 5 (Floater Day) 
 
The Partnership will be closed for the Independence holiday 
from July 1-7, 2024. Note: Employees will need to reserve 
vacation or personal leave to cover three days: July 1, 2, and 
3. 

Optional Mental Health Day 

Friday, August 30 (not a paid holiday) 
 
Employees must use sick, vacation, or personal leave if not 
working. Employees may choose to work instead. 

Labor Day Monday, September 2 

Veterans Day Monday, November 11 

Thanksgiving 
Wednesday, November 27 
Thursday, November 28 (Thanksgiving Day) 
Friday, November 29 
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Holiday Schedule 2024 

Christmas 

Tuesday, December 24 
Wednesday, December 25 
Thursday, December 26 (Floater Day) 
 
 
The Partnership will be closed for the Christmas holiday from 
December 24, 2024 – January 1, 2025. Note: Employees will 
need to reserve vacation or personal time to cover three 
days: December 27, 30, and 31. 

New Year’s Day (2025) Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

 


